Platz Laufzeit Start- Nachname Vorname Verein Klasse Klassen-
i PSP .- 08
1 00:16:28 213 Gundelach Benjamin  Symrise M 35 1
2 00:18:25 251 Hofmann Carl SV Landschulheim mannl 1
Jugend U18
3 00:18:31 252 \Versen Dietmar Only Eichholz M 50 1
4 00:18:41 239 Knuth Bastian RunArtist M 35 2
Holzminden
5 00:19:08 217 Klie Bernd Symrise M 40 1
6 00:19:52 223 Mauve Carsten Symrise M 45 1
7 00:19:55 226 Schlachte Roswitha  RunArtist W 60 1
Holzminden
8 00:20:03 240 Lorenz Kim- Frauen 1
Noreen
9 00:20:28 225 Rinzi Peter M 50 2
10 00:20:30 257 Soares Fernando SV Reelsen M 50 3
11 00:20:52 216 Kaschura Stella RunArtist W 30 1
Holzminden
12 00:21:12 230 Talke Michael MTV 49 Holzminden M 45 2
13 00:21:15 247 Griewel Gerd LF Lichtringen M 60 1
14 00:22:08 229 Struck Marianne  PSV Holzminden W 45 1
15 00:22:35 219  Dorrier Finn Gemeinsam mannl. 1
ankommen! Jugend U16
16 00:22:39 254 Nothdurft Sascha VEB Negenborn Mé&nner 1
17 00:22:45 200 Ahlbrecht Hartmut MTV 49 Holzminden M 60 2
18 00:23:26 206 Ddlling Dieter M 60 3
19 00:23:48 233 Warkus Christian TSV Arholzen M 45 3
20 00:23:59 204 Brune Gerold Weserbergland mannl. 2
Runners Jugend U16
21 00:24:32 209 Eberhardt Andreas  Symrise M 50 4

HIEIEEIEEEE ]
Montag, 29. August 2016 SEITE



Platz Laufzeit Start-

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

00:24:41

00:24:42

00:24:59

00:25:16

00:25:20

00:25:33

00:25:40

00:25:42

00:25:42

00:25:43

00:25:44

00:26:27

00:26:31

00:26:33

00:26:36

00:27:00

00:27:30

00:27:33

00:27:48

00:27:48

00:28:13

00:28:36

00:28:57

214

237

238

208

227

224

203

232

243

248

253

255

242

245

228

235

249

250

236

241

259

Nachname

Zimmermann
Gross
Hullsmann
Dieckhoff
Albrecht
Ebeling
Schlue
Muller
Brémsen
Urban
Hartmann
Wasilke
Vogel
Gudewill
Kéng
Garbe
Schregel
Wasilke
Toussaint
Ifflaender
Wehrmann
Schulze

Schneider
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Vorname

Andreas
Hannah
Regina
Jorg
Marco
Rudolf
Jaqueline
Tom
Matthias
Antje
Ganther
Melissa
Andrej
Jan
Heike
Maik
Leif
Miriam
Eva
Paula
Wilhelm

Ulrich

Verein

PSV Holzminden

Gemeinsam
ankommen!

Weserbergland
Runners

Kirche laufend dabei

PSV Holzminden
Weserbergland

Runners

Gemeinsam
ankommen!

Weserbergland
Runners

Intersport Schwager
SG Hillerse

MTYV 49 Holzminden
TSV Lenne

TV 1887

Stadtoldendorf

Weserbergland
Runners

MTYV Altendorf

SV Landschulheim
SV Landschulheim

PSV Holzminden

Heidemarie MTV 48 Hildesheim

Klasse Klassen-
Platz

M 55 1
weibl. 1
Jugend U14

W 60 2
M 45 4
M 30 1
M75 1
weibl. 2
Jugend U14
mannl. 3
Jugend U16

M 50 5
W 40 1
M 70 1
weibl. 1
Kinder U10
Manner 2
Méanner 3
W 45 2
M 40 2
M 35 3
W 35 1
weibl. 1
Jugend U20
weibl. 2
Jugend U20
M80 1
M 65 1
W 60 3
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Nachname

Krisch
Mahlmann
Bitterberg
Eisenbeis
Kaap
Bettermann
Krummacher
Reinders
Eggers

Rosenfeld
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Vorname

Jorg
Jessica
Judith
Danielle
Edgar
Marvin
Nils
Loris

Mika

Verein

Gemeinsam
ankommen!

Gemeinsam
ankommen!

Kirche laufend dabei

Ortsfeuerwehrverban

d Polle

Ortsfeuerwehrverban

d Polle

Kirche laufend dabei

PSV Holzminden

Gemeinsam
ankommen!

Gemeinsam
ankommen!

Gemeinsam
ankommen!

Gemeinsam
ankommen!

Klasse

mannl.
Jugend U14

mannl.
Jugend U16

M 55
W 30
W 35
W 30
M80

mannl.
Jugend U14

mannl.
Jugend U16

mannl.
Jugend U14

mannl.
Jugend U14

Klassen-



